
Pos

cl.500
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNS

open
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNS
DNS

spec.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNS
DNS

No.

51
696
21
59
18

64

739
77
111
151
118
753

38
98

37
8
28
5

956
40
27

57
411

Name

Jure LAMPE
Arrigo VINSANI
Bernd POLLMANN
Iztok BENCE
Bert HEIDER

Tomaž MORAVEC

Roberto GERMANN
Mario STOCCO
Emil KORPAR
Hans-Dieter STRUGALLA
Franz GLAUSER
Luciano GARLASSI

Rudolf KLANNER
Darko ŠKIBIN

Zoran SALOPEK
Sandro BAUMANN
Attila HORVATH
Antonio GIACOMINI
Guido LENZI CALISTI
Ernest KOCH
Francesco PROGENIA

Oscar MUZIO
Gregor DREŠAR

Team

MK Blatnjavi-Muddy
MC Reggiano
Pollman RT
Hrast Tržišče
Classic Racing

Classic Racing

Pettinari Giuseppe
Pino Medeot
MK Blatnjavi-Muddy
Grab the Flag
Grab the Flag
MC Reggiano

Klanner RT
MK Leteči Kranjci

OTMK Karlovac
Bernasconi Enzo
Panonia Racing
Ducati Padova
MC Ruggeri Bologna
Koch  team
Pino Medeot

Ducati Padova
MKS Kranj

Bike

SLO
ITA
GER
SLO
GER

SLO

SUI
ITA
SLO
GER
SUI
ITA

AUT
SLO

CRO
SUI
HUN
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA

ITA
SLO

FMN

HMS
SMF
OAMTC
AMZS
HMS

HMS

FMI
FMI
HMS
FMS
FMS
FMI

OAMTC
AMZS

HMS
FMS
MAMS
FMI
FMI
OAMTC
FMI

FMI
AMZS

Engine

MotoMori
Honda
Aermacch
Honda
Yamaha

Moto Guz

Triumph
Yamaha
Norton
Yamaha
Yamaha
Ducati

Yamaha
Honda

Honda
Triumph
Suzuki
Ducati
Ducati
Kawasaki
Honda

Ducati
BMW

Laps

8
8
8
8
7

8
8
8
8
8
8

8
8
8
8
8
8
7

Total Tm

15:21.042
15:21.194
15:37.407
15:37.741
14:41.851

14:28.087
14:40.210
14:43.042
15:06.612
15:21.113
16:02.227

14:06.743
14:27.590
14:40.052
14:49.857
15:15.901
15:33.205
14:14.537

Diff

0.152

16.365

16.699

1 Lap

DNS

12.123

14.955

38.525

53.026

1:34.140

DNS

DNS

20.847

33.309

43.114

1:09.158

1:26.462

1 Lap

DNS

DNS

Best Tm

1:53.375

1:52.272

1:53.499

1:53.844

2:04.282

1:46.611

1:47.393

1:47.209

1:51.533

1:53.009

1:58.234

1:43.940

1:46.631

1:47.837

1:49.719

1:52.484

1:53.037

1:59.894

Points

25
20
16
13
11

0

25
20
16
13
11
10

0
0

25
20
16
13
11
10
9

0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

20.847

Avg. Speed

141,765

Best Lap Tm

1:43.940

Best Spd

144,360

Best Lap by

37 - Zoran SALOPEK

Printed: 17.6.2012. 11:03:30

www.grabarsport.hr

Clerk of the Course: Igor EŠKINJA

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
AA CLASSIC

2nd Race

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:44:27

Grobnik 4,168 Km

17.6.2012. 10:35



POLE POSITION
 1

1

37 Z. SALOPEK
1:43.212

 12

77 Mario STOCCO
1:46.613

 13

8 S. BAUMANN
1:47.352

 14

739 R. GERMANN
1:47.837

 2
5

956 G. L.
1:47.973

 26

151 H. S.
1:50.029

 27

111 Emil KORPAR
1:50.201

 28

5 A. GIACOMINI
1:50.372

 3
9

57 Oscar MUZIO
1:52.407

 310

38 R. KLANNER
1:52.587

 311

118 F. GLAUSER
1:53.366

 312

51 Jure LAMPE
1:53.975

 4
13

696 A. VINSANI
1:54.058

 414

753 L. GARLASSI
1:54.229

 415

411 G. DREŠAR
1:54.738

 416

40 Ernest KOCH
1:55.823

 5
17

59 Iztok BENCE
1:57.180

 518

21 B. POLLMANN
1:58.094

 519

28 A. HORVATH
1:59.025

 520

18 Bert HEIDER
1:59.737

 6
21

27 F. PROGENIA
2:01.369

 622

64 T. MORAVEC
2:05.525

 623

98 Darko ŠKIBIN
2:08.115

Printed: 17.6.2012. 9:21:35

www.grabarsport.hr
Clerk of the Course: Igor EŠKINJA

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
AA CLASSIC

2nd Race - FINAL STARTING GRID

Race (8 Laps)

Grobnik 4,168 Km

17.6.2012. 10:35



Pos

cl.500
1
2
3
4
5
6

open
1
2
3
4
5

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

spec.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNS

No.

696
21
59
18
51
64

77
111
151
118
753

739
38
11
98

37
8

956
28
5
57
40
27

411

Name

Arrigo VINSANI
Bernd POLLMANN
Iztok BENCE
Bert HEIDER
Jure LAMPE
Tomaž MORAVEC

Mario STOCCO
Emil KORPAR
Hans-Dieter STRUGALLA
Franz GLAUSER
Luciano GARLASSI

Roberto GERMANN
Rudolf KLANNER
Markus KRENN
Darko ŠKIBIN

Zoran SALOPEK
Sandro BAUMANN
Guido LENZI CALISTI
Attila HORVATH
Antonio GIACOMINI
Oscar MUZIO
Ernest KOCH
Francesco PROGENIA

Gregor DREŠAR

Team

MC Reggiano
Pollman RT
Hrast Tržišče
Classic Racing
MK Blatnjavi-Muddy
Classic Racing

Pino Medeot
MK Blatnjavi-Muddy
Grab the Flag
Grab the Flag
MC Reggiano

Pettinari Giuseppe
Klanner RT
Classic Racing
MK Leteči Kranjci

OTMK Karlovac
Bernasconi Enzo
MC Ruggeri Bologna
Panonia Racing
Ducati Padova
Ducati Padova
Koch  team
Pino Medeot

MKS Kranj

Bike

ITA
GER
SLO
GER
SLO
SLO

ITA
SLO
GER
SUI
ITA

SUI
AUT
AUT
SLO

CRO
SUI
ITA
HUN
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA

SLO

FMN

SMF
OAMTC
AMZS
HMS
HMS
HMS

FMI
HMS
FMS
FMS
FMI

FMI
OAMTC
HMS
AMZS

HMS
FMS
FMI
MAMS
FMI
FMI
OAMTC
FMI

AMZS

Engine

Honda
Aermacch
Honda
Yamaha
MotoMori
Moto Guz

Yamaha
Norton
Yamaha
Yamaha
Ducati

Triumph
Yamaha
Honda
Honda

Honda
Triumph
Ducati
Suzuki
Ducati
Ducati
Kawasaki
Honda

BMW

Laps

8
8
8
7
7
7

8
8
8
8
7

6
2

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7

Total Tm

15:29.487
15:33.287
15:34.816
14:18.127
14:46.562
14:54.240

14:21.812
14:35.431
14:38.607
15:24.996
13:59.289

10:45.679
4:47.371

13:59.047
14:12.849
14:37.115
14:54.036
15:08.071
15:10.333
15:41.567
14:16.753

Diff

3.800

5.329

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

13.619

16.795

1:03.184

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

13.802

38.068

54.989

1:09.024

1:11.286

1:42.520

1 Lap

DNS

Best Tm

1:52.053

1:52.889

1:53.517

2:00.497

1:52.327

2:03.771

1:46.358

1:46.825

1:48.055

1:54.392

1:56.033

1:45.222

1:59.948

1:43.813

1:45.094

1:48.547

1:49.597

1:52.165

1:51.410

1:54.446

2:00.047

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

13.802

Avg. Speed

143,065

Best Lap Tm

1:43.813

Best Spd

144,537

Best Lap by

37 - Zoran SALOPEK

Printed: 16.6.2012. 18:35:58

www.grabarsport.hr

Clerk of the Course: Igor EŠKINJA

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
AA CLASSIC

1st Race

Race (8 Laps) started at 18:19:50

Grobnik 4,168 Km

16.6.2012. 18:10



POLE POSITION
 1

1

37 Z. SALOPEK
1:43.212

 12

77 Mario STOCCO
1:46.613

 13

8 S. BAUMANN
1:47.352

 14

739 R. GERMANN
1:47.837

 2
5

956 G. L.
1:47.973

 26

151 H. S.
1:50.029

 27

111 Emil KORPAR
1:50.201

 28

5 A. GIACOMINI
1:50.372

 3
9

57 Oscar MUZIO
1:52.407

 310

38 R. KLANNER
1:52.587

 311

118 F. GLAUSER
1:53.366

 312

11 Markus KRENN
1:53.694

 4
13

51 Jure LAMPE
1:53.975

 414

696 A. VINSANI
1:54.058

 415

753 L. GARLASSI
1:54.229

 416

411 G. DREŠAR
1:54.738

 5
17

40 Ernest KOCH
1:55.823

 518

59 Iztok BENCE
1:57.180

 519

21 B. POLLMANN
1:58.094

 520

28 A. HORVATH
1:59.025

 6
21

18 Bert HEIDER
1:59.737

 622

27 F. PROGENIA
2:01.369

 623

64 T. MORAVEC
2:05.525

 624

98 Darko ŠKIBIN
2:08.115

Printed: 16.6.2012. 14:14:39

www.grabarsport.hr
Clerk of the Course: Igor EŠKINJA

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
AA CLASSIC

1st Race - FINAL STARTING GRID

Race (8 Laps)

Grobnik 4,168 Km

16.6.2012. 18:10



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.
37
77
8

739
956
151
111

5
57
38

118
11
51

696
753
411
40
59
21
28
18
27
64
98

Name
Zoran SALOPEK
Mario STOCCO
Sandro BAUMANN
Roberto GERMANN
Guido LENZI CALISTI
Hans-Dieter STRUGALLA
Emil KORPAR
Antonio GIACOMINI
Oscar MUZIO
Rudolf KLANNER
Franz GLAUSER
Markus KRENN
Jure LAMPE
Arrigo VINSANI
Luciano GARLASSI
Gregor DREŠAR
Ernest KOCH
Iztok BENCE
Bernd POLLMANN
Attila HORVATH
Bert HEIDER
Francesco PROGENIA
Tomaž MORAVEC
Darko ŠKIBIN

Nat

CRO

ITA

SUI

SUI

ITA

GER

SLO

ITA

ITA

AUT

SUI

AUT

SLO

ITA

ITA

SLO

AUT

SLO

GER

HUN

GER

ITA

SLO

SLO

FMN

HMS

FMI

FMS

FMI

FMI

FMS

HMS

FMI

FMI

OAMTC

FMS

HMS

HMS

SMF

FMI

AMZS

OAMTC

AMZS

OAMTC

MAMS

HMS

FMI

HMS

AMZS

Team
OTMK Karlovac
Pino Medeot
Bernasconi Enzo
Pettinari Giuseppe
MC Ruggeri Bologna
Grab the Flag
MK Blatnjavi-Muddy
Ducati Padova
Ducati Padova
Klanner RT
Grab the Flag
Classic Racing
MK Blatnjavi-Muddy
MC Reggiano
MC Reggiano
MKS Kranj
Koch  team
Hrast Tržišče
Pollman RT
Panonia Racing
Classic Racing
Pino Medeot
Classic Racing
MK Leteči Kranjci

Engine
Honda
Yamaha
Triumph
Triumph
Ducati
Yamaha
Norton
Ducati
Ducati
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
MotoMorini
Honda
Ducati
BMW
Kawasaki
Honda
Aermacchi
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Moto Guzzi
Honda

Class
spec.
open
spec.
open
spec.
open
open
spec.
spec.
open
open
open
cl.500
cl. 500
open
spec.
spec.
cl.500
cl.500
spec.
cl.500
spec.

cl. 500
open

BestTm
1:43.212
1:46.613
1:47.352
1:47.837
1:47.973
1:50.029
1:50.201
1:50.372
1:52.407
1:52.587
1:53.366
1:53.694
1:53.975
1:54.058
1:54.229
1:54.738
1:55.823
1:57.180
1:58.094
1:59.025
1:59.737
2:01.369
2:05.525
2:08.115

1st Practice
1:43.212
1:50.400
1:47.352
1:47.837
1:48.194
1:50.029
1:50.201
1:50.372
1:54.495
1:52.587
1:53.366
1:53.694
1:54.146
1:54.058
1:54.229
1:54.738
1:57.867
1:58.351
1:58.368
1:59.025
1:59.737
2:01.566
2:08.714
2:24.856

2nd Practice
1:45.184
1:46.613
1:48.808
1:48.569
1:47.973
1:54.480
1:51.071
1:50.935
1:52.407
1:54.517
1:54.149

1:53.975
1:55.002
1:54.267
1:57.491
1:55.823
1:57.180
1:58.094
2:00.151
2:02.806
2:01.369
2:05.525
2:08.115

Printed: 16.6.2012. 14:10:18

www.grabarsport.hr
Clerk of the Course: Igor EŠKINJA
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www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

ALPE ADRIA CHAMPISONSHIP
AA CLASSIC

1st + 2nd Qualifying Practice

Grobnik 4,168 Km


